2024 Wyoming Cattle Industry Convention & Trade Show

"Building Partnerships - Challenges & Opportunities"

June 5-7, 2024| Wyoming State Fairgrounds, Douglas WY

Pre-Registration Form

Name (s)			
Ranch or Co. Name			
Address			
City			Zip
Telephone No.			
E-mail Address:			
FULL REGISTRATION INCLUDES ALL MEALS & OPEN / GENERAL EVENTS			
PRE-REGISTRATION <u>MUST INCLUDE PAYMENT</u> and BE <u>RECEIVED by May 31, 2024</u> NO REFUNDS AFTER May 31, 2024			
Pre-Registration (Before May 31, 2024) Full Registration No x \$260 = \$			egistration (After May 31, 2024) \$40 by pre-registering)
DAILY TICKETS INCLUDE MEALS AND DAY'S EVENTS			
Day 1 Day 2	No	x \$80 x \$130	On-site \$90 On-site \$150 On-site \$85
Day 2 Day 3	No	x \$150 x \$75	On-site \$85
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSE	D = \$		
Make Checks payable to Wyom PO Box 206 Credit Card Payment:			ciation and send to:
Number:	Expiration Date:		
CVV:Name on Card:			
If paying by credit card, you may regist	er online at w	ww.wysga.org, e	e-mail your registration to

susan@wysga.org or call 307-638-3942 to pay over the phone.

Trade Show and Sponsorship information can be found at: www.wysga.org

Reserved Hotel Information:

Holiday Inn Express Douglas 900 West Yellowstone Hwy (307) 358-4500 WSGA Room Rate: \$189 per night Room Block Deadline: May 14, 2024

Sleep Inn 508 Cortez Dr. (307) 358-2777 WSGA Room Rate: \$179 Room Block Deadline: May 4, 2024

Hampton Inn & Suites 1730 Muirfield Ct. (307) 358-0707 WSGA Room Rate: \$129 Room Block Deadline: May 24, 2024

Alternative Lodgings Information:

Douglas Inn & Conference Center, (307) 358-9790 1450 N. Riverbend Dr.

RV Camping at State Fairgrounds (307) 358-2398

AGPAC Fund Raffle

Drawing will be held on Thursday, June 6th at the Banquet.

1 ticket for \$25/5 tickets for \$100

Tickets have been mailed to members by the WSGA office. Contact the office if you would like more. You can also buy tickets on our website!

www.wysga.org

Wyoming Stock Growers Association

If you have any questions, please call WSGA at 307-638-3942

Jim Magagna, Executive Vice Presidentjim@wysga.orgSusan Skinner, Office Managersusan@wysga.orgOlivia Sanchez, Marketing & Communications Directorolivia@wysga.org